
2013 Greater White Bear Grand Prix

Women Overall Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age City State 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Molly Peterson 25 Shoreview MN 100 100
Jackie Maas 47 Plymouth MN 99 99
Lexie Devries 50 Minnetonka MN 98 98
Linda Green 49 Arden Hills MN 97 97
Francine Lepage 64 Minneapolis MN 96 96
Sue Buchman 45 Stillwater MN 95 95
Janelle Fresvik 38 Duluth MN 94 94
Margaret Vitalis 44 White Bear Lake MN 93 93
Laurie Gamache 30 Champlin MN 92 92
Molly Valentin 39 Forest Lake MN 91 91
Kelly Ramacier 51 White Bear Lake MN 90 90
Ariana Valentin 10 Forest Lake MN 89 89
Beth Robelia 42 St. Paul MN 88 88
Steph Deruyck 37 Afton MN 87 87
Renee Galvin 34 Hugo MN 86 86
Molly Barth 44 Lino Lakes MN 85 85
Andrea Wilson 30 Zimmerman MN 84 84
Ari Wilson 9 Zimmerman MN 83 83
Laura Springel 31 Hudson MN 82 82

Men Overall Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age City State 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Brandon Zingsheim 29 100 100
Brian Maas 51 Plymouth MN 99 99
Jim Ramacier 49 White Bear Lake MN 98 98
Brent Johnson 31 Mineapolis MN 97 97
Scott Purrington 49 Stillwater MN 96 96
Nate Solomon 15 95 95
Gordon Meyers 51 94 94
Michael Connolly 58 Shoreview MN 93 93
David Belisle 54 Somerset WI 92 92
Ron Dockery 63 Mahtomedi MN 91 91
Tom Couillard 63 White Bear Lake MN 90 90
John Arnett 61 Circle Pines MN 89 89
Derek Guiher 35 Richfield MN 88 88
Phil Saari 66 Shoreview MN 87 87
Julios Ratti 62 86 86
Eric Barth 43 Lino Lakes MN 85 85
Alec Barth 9 Lino Lakes MN 84 84
Kyle Wilson 41 Zimmerman MN 83 83



Larry Junkermeier 75 White Bear Lake MN 82 82
Adam Barth 11 Lino Lakes MN 81 81
Keagan Wilson 12 Zimmerman MN 80 80
Ken Breheim 49 Arden Hills MN 79 79

women 15 and under Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Ariana Valentin 10 Forest Lake MN 25 25
Ari Wilson 9 Zimmerman MN 24 24

Women 16 - 19 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points

Women 20 - 29 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Molly Peterson 25 Shoreview MN 25 25

Women 30 - 39 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Janelle Fresvik 38 Duluth MN 25 25
Laurie Gamache 30 Champlin MN 24 24
Molly Valentin 39 Forest Lake MN 23 23
Steph Deruyck 37 Afton MN 22 22
Renee Galvin 34 Hugo MN 21 21
Andrea Wilson 30 Zimmerman MN 20 20
Laura Springel 31 Hudson MN 19 19

Women 40 - 49 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Jackie Maas 47 Plymouth MN 25 25
Linda Green 49 Arden Hills MN 24 24
Sue Buchman 45 Stillwater MN 23 23
Margaret Vitalis 44 White Bear Lake MN 22 22
Beth Robelia 42 St. Paul MN 21 21
Molly Barth 44 Lino Lakes MN 20 20

Women 50 - 59 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Lexie Devries 50 Minnetonka MN 25 25
Kelly Ramacier 51 White Bear Lake MN 24 24

Women 60 - 69 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Francine Lepage 64 Minneapolis MN 25 25



Women 70 and up Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points

Men 15 and under Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Nate Solomon 15 25 25
Alec Barth 9 Lino Lakes MN 24 24
Adam Barth 11 Lino Lakes MN 23 23
Keagan Wilson 12 Zimmerman MN 22 22

Men 16 - 19 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points

Men 20 - 29 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Brandon Zingsheim 29 25 25

Men 30 - 39 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Brent Johnson 31 Mineapolis MN 25 25
Derek Guiher 35 Richfield MN 24 24

Men 40 - 49 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Jim Ramacier 49 White Bear Lake MN 25 25
Scott Purrington 49 Stillwater MN 24 24
Eric Barth 43 Lino Lakes MN 23 23
Kyle Wilson 41 Zimmerman MN 22 22
Ken Breheim 49 Arden Hills MN 21 21

Men 50 - 59 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Brian Maas 51 Plymouth MN 25 25
Gordon Meyers 51 24 24
Michael Connolly 58 Shoreview MN 23 23
David Belisle 54 Somerset WI 22 22

Men 60 - 69 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Ron Dockery 63 Mahtomedi MN 25 25
Tom Couillard 63 White Bear Lake MN 24
John Arnett 61 Circle Pines MN 23
Phil Saari 66 Shoreview MN 22



Julios Ratti 62 21 21

Men 70 and up Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Larry Junkermeier 75 White Bear Lake MN 25 25


